In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & £.5 of I_ | Q O 2
the Insolvency {England

& Wales} Rules 2016 and

el e Notice of statement of affairs
Insolvency Act 1986.

]
244
AN

Companies House

* AGOURPMX*
16/07/2019 #154

COMPANIES HOUSE

|

Company details

1|
Companyumber [0 [4 [7 [7 [0 258

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript orin

Company name in full | Locks Heath Carpets Limited

bold black capitals.

E Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) ‘ Nicholas
Surname [ Cusack
Liquidator's address
Building name.’number| 5th Floor
Street |The Union Building
Post town \ 51-59 Rose Lane
County/Region (Norwich
Postcode N IR l1_ IT’E!T
Country
u Liquidator's name @
Full forename(s) 0 Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator.
Liquidator's address @
Buitding name/number ® Other liquidator
Use this section tc tell us abeut
Street another liquidator.
Post town

County/Region

|
|
|
i
Postcode ;_’_,_fflil_li

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

5
Dat ofs Br [2lof1Te

~

Statement of affairs

{ attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidater under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 991} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

0 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Stonature

Signature date |d1

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Lonactname | 3~k \Walker

@TNhere to send

eyt Barker Andrews Limited

5th Floor
The Union Building

{ Address

Py v
"™ 51-59 Rose Lane
| {ountyfRegion NOI‘WiCh

[rer  IN[R[1T Tale v

l Country

‘Dx

Telephone

01603 284284

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
atldress, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

Far further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse,gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4.34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Locks Heath Carpets Limited

on the 3 July 2019

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facis staied in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fuil Name DS0Ek winesdrid  METHe el

Signed A e

Dated 5 /7 /f({
—




Locks Heath Carpets Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 July 2019

A - Summary of Assels

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Asssts subject to fixed charge:
Assets sublect to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Fixed Assatls 558.00 Uncertzin

Estimated total assets available for preferential credilors NIL

Signature e Date 3 ,[ 7’{ [ q



Locks Heath Carpets Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 July 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential credilors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors: -
Employee Arrears & Holiday Pay 1,180.76
1.180.76
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors {1,180.76)
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2603
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
{1,180.76)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {io carry forward}) _ HiL
Estimaled total assets avaiiable for fioaling charge holders {1,180.786)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of asseis after floating charges {1.180.76)
Estirnated prescribed part of na! properly where applicable {breught down) o NIL
Total assels available to unsecured creditors {1,180.76)
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortiall to floating charge holders}
Directors 5,0600.00
Employees 23,573.68
Bank 7,728.00
Trade Creditors 10,781.50
_ 47,089.18
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential credilors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) {48,289.94)
Estimated deficiency/sarpius as regards creditors T (48,269.94)
Issued and calied up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
- 100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members _._{48,369.94}

h
\
\

Signature_;;:.:rf_r — T Date 3{ ; Z/Cl



GO'SLOZ JOA0S Sdi

T T TR SRR el

8l'620LY Bureio) sopjul 97
Yol 93¢ S Jejseyouely 'auenbs UBWpIEH Aedplop, Q0AND
86°08F Uit OLAG '9IUSISISa0I0M ISISUILLLIBRDI] ‘PEOY 15153210 siadieg BHOIIA QOAD
76280°1 40T SIS "aaysayD "ofpugliels ‘aug esueweq 'eleysd Bupes) sned 1S F37 spulg el-10y LOYO
L9600 59 91 XTI 'U0AS(T "UOHBAIL ‘WiByY SSBUISTY UL | ‘Aepn UBWAMST 6L 'G-F 'T b HYn @SOUM N B 004D
PLOEL'E NA6 ZL1L10 'SHUSESUERT “3(BPUIOY 'PEDY Aaiiang 'l 18dien Aapjong P Sidie] esnoyuad 0042
00'ezL's AT 28 ‘weybuitung 'soeg Lepuug £ 'Leeol xog od ‘wies ], Asusaosul 01 HUBG INCUIUASSAA [BUOIRN LOND
99'921 wniieg "eniA-SIERg-IS QL L§ ‘T Domudapsuapiens saLysnpu eged AN 00N
00'000's T A P eHA W GO0 RN "DEOH pUod siunH 651 jipRYIBIN Ha1a(] OO
L¥'829 L OO0 Sy pue Jiy Av4'e]
z9°02ZL X1E 8151 '$89]-UQ-UCI{I0iS HJed SSaUISng LWied uoisald "unog uoded 8z P N iy SNG0N LOWD
SeveT uosUWo . Auepy 00D
AR NAL PLOd WEYaIRS ‘8800 OuUnf DL Suwoaid r zoro
ZEPie YR8 91.0d 'weyaie ] Med jemsnpu| weyased Aeps, plepueig o/Luun P17 s1ec e Jauled ugor Lora
zs'e0¢e HIL GON ‘weybuioN 'pioiSeE MaN PROY SEUOT SI0uUE SIUOL 0oro
98'LLY NNG Zud "aJjusesue] ‘Uoisald B sSaUISNg JBIG PaY ‘pED WU P17 dncio) UospnyY sSHEH ZO0HD
§5°.8 NSZ EN3 'DiSyUT 'UMOPSLING 'PEOY ZeNg /| Supool] stie 10D
00'9g Ld8 LLHS 'Winowauinog 'peoy UMORSEIEA 215 P17 sougEd S8H COMHD
L8656 HHY 874 ‘2ayseouET 'Ang UNoLIUSRIE IN esnowyioosg  sladien JBuuoD /L P 8dnoD g poomusaln 009D
89'8/5'cT sa9kodug 0032
ov'g HHY $1vg ‘Angisaps ‘peoy uonels "asnopM abpug sugilegg 004a2
D0'v8e VOO 1£0S 'uoidweyinos 'UieaH s1007 'sma @ebugubiy 2 30D 200D
2269 759 HY "WNNoWaWINog ‘[iH puowydry '2sney puowaysry ‘¢ aing wiooalR ] Jes|y BIsAID L0320
LE'POL XL} Zdg ‘auysesurn 'wingyoelg 'a11sg put 1S uosduioy j, 1901S UoXid py7 5190IB] JOEARD co20
00'aet av0 20d ‘adysdweH 'wespuioy YHed Aproosn SIOUFU] YUOMPUBIE 2090
arvl HVYE 9ud ‘aayseoueT 'Asuoyn 1oaNg woold Nied sng Asjean JamoT ‘g N sgjPxe L junawunesg jig 1090
ZL'zoe SX3 0LAQ ‘USISSEION, IHSUILLISPRY 'Peay AS|BA slisuuads P f1edie) Aeanoolg 00ad
3 pwep Aoy

ssoUpPY

sioHpasn AueduioD - g
pepiwy sjedie) yieel] 3007
PAIULT] SMBIRUY 1a)aed




Q10T "1BA OS5 Sdi

[ e admeulis

it e+ e R B

00k Supero ) salpug LeuIpiG g
0o'0g 00 06 0005 Rieuipio Tdi P10 'WBUSIRS "UOWWOD PlRUYIHL ‘PECY PUDY SNl 051 gereuisiy uuy ARyl QOINH
0008 oot o 0005 feupio d¥ ¥10d 'Weysied "uowWwos PIayydlL ‘peoy pucd SIUnH 051 lRrOWIoW WENIA 9180 LOWH
dnpajes ateysiad seseys  engep
TivimoL dnpoiEo_ 40 “on jeutwon  sdAy, ssaIppy oweny Aoy

SIOPOLAIEYS - D
pPoyLT s1edlen UIBaE SO0




